
 

1816423_1.docx   [Client-Matter] Page 1 of 1

K
A

E
M

P
F

E
R

 C
R

O
W

E
L

L
 

50
 W

es
t 

Li
be

rt
y 

S
tr

ee
t,

 S
ui

te
 7

00
 

R
en

o,
 N

ev
ad

a 
 8

95
01

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

LOUIS M. BUBALA III, ESQ.     Electronically Filed 
Nevada State Bar No. 8974           June 3, 2016 
KAEMPFER CROWELL 
50 W. Liberty Street, Suite 700 
Reno, Nevada  89501 
Telephone:  775.852.3900 
Facsimile:  775.327.2011 
Email: lbubala@kcnvlaw.com 
 
Counsel for Kaempfer Crowell 
 
 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
 

DISTRICT OF NEVADA 
 

IN RE: 
 
GHOLAM REZA JAZI ZANDIAN, 
                             
                 Debtor in a Foreign Proceeding. 
 

Case No.:  BK-N-16-50644
Chapter 15 
 
REQUEST FOR  SPECIAL NOTICE 
 
DATE:  N/A 
TIME:  N/A 

 
TO THE CLERK OF THE U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT, THE DEBTOR, THE ATTORNEY 
OF RECORD, THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE, AND TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 
 
 On behalf of Kaempfer Crowell, I request that all notices given in this case and all 

papers served or required to be served in this case be given to and served upon the undersigned 

at the following address: 

 Louis M. Bubala III, Esq. 
 Kaempfer Crowell 
 50 W. Liberty Street, Suite 700 
 Reno, NV 89501 

E-Mail:  lbubala@kcnvlaw.com 

Dated this 3rd day of June, 2016.   KAEMPFER CROWELL 
     

 /s/ Louis M. Bubala   
Louis M. Bubala III, Esq., SBN 8974 
50 West Liberty Street, Suite 700 
Reno, NV  89501 
    

 Counsel for Kaempfer Crowell 
 

Case 16-50644-btb    Doc 10    Entered 06/03/16 10:58:02    Page 1 of 1


