1	LOUIS M. BUBALA III, ESQ. Nevada State Bar No. 8974	Electronically Filed
2	KAEMPFER CROWELL	June 3, 2016
3	50 W. Liberty Street, Suite 700 Reno, Nevada 89501	
4	Telephone: 775.852.3900 Facsimile: 775.327.2011 Email: lbubala@kcnvlaw.com	
5	Counsel for Kaempfer Crowell	
6	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	
7	DISTRICT OF NEVADA	
8	IN RE:	Case No.: BK-N-16-50644
9	GHOLAM REZA JAZI ZANDIAN,	Chapter 15
10	Debtor in a Foreign Proceeding.	REQUEST FOR SPECIAL NOTICE
11	Deotor in a rotoign rioccomig.	DATE: N/A TIME: N/A
12	TO THE CLERK OF THE U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT, THE DEBTOR, THE ATTORNEY OF RECORD, THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE, AND TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST:	
13		
14	On behalf of Kaempfer Crowell, I request that all notices given in this case and all	
15	papers served or required to be served in this case be given to and served upon the undersigned	
16	at the following address:	
17	Louis M. Bubala III, Esq. Kaempfer Crowell	
18	50 W. Liberty Street, Suite 700 Reno, NV 89501	
19	E-Mail: <u>lbubala@kcnvlaw.com</u>	
20	Dated this 3 rd day of June, 2016.	KAEMPFER CROWELL
21		/s/ Louis M. Bubala
22		Louis M. Bubala III, Esq., SBN 8974 50 West Liberty Street, Suite 700
23		Reno, NV 89501
24		Counsel for Kaempfer Crowell

1816423_1.docx [Client-Matter]